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Classement

N° plaque Nom Prénom sexe date naissance Age catégorie licence n° + Club points Général

9 DUBOIS Nathan M 25-03-1997 18 17-18 475252 03195  CYCLOS LHOMMOIS 952 1

8 HOULBERT William M 16-07-2001 14 13-14 787309 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 932 2

16 FIAUDRIN Jimmy M 07-06-1999 16 15-16 768116 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 925 3

5 GUERIN Quentin M 10-07-2001 14 13-14 745238 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 914 4

17 DOUIN Thomas M 01/11/2001 14 13-14 768753 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 908 5

1 BRETEAU Maxim M 02-02-2002 13 13-14 784201 02930  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 895 6

21 GUERIN Nicolas M 10/07/2001 14 13-14 745239 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 889 7

7 ABEL COINDOZ Eliott M 16/04/1999 16 15-16 809935 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 888 8

4 TERPEREAU Baptiste M 23-05-2000 15 15-16 688211 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 878 9

19 POIRIER Aline F 11/09/2002 13 13-14 787017 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 870 10

18 HERMENAULT Paul M 02/01/2001 14 13-14 755063 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 843 11

2 LEFEVRE Pierre M 04-09-2000 15 15-16 702279 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 804 12

6 BOULLIER Grégory M 17-05-2002 13 13-14 786391 02931  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 789 13

3 CHEDET Quentin M 28-06-2000 15 15-16 807590 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 781 14

10 SAHRAOUI Soufiane M 24/12/2001 14 13-14 789779 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 722 15

13 FROUIN Evann M 26-01-2002 13 13-14 786381 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 645 16

15 TRAVERT Matéo M 09-12-2002 13 13-14 802217 02932  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 614 17

23 CASTILLO Kylian M 16-04-2000 15 15-16 752740 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 584 18

11 AUVILLE HUGUES Benjamin M 08-06-2002 13 13-14 807591 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 553 19

Classement

N° plaque Nom Prénom sexe date naissance Age catégorie licence n° + Club points Général F - 13-14 17-18 15-16 13-14

19 POIRIER Aline F 11/09/2002 13 13-14 787017 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 870 09 1ére

9 DUBOIS Nathan M 25-03-1997 18 17-18 475252 03195  CYCLOS LHOMMOIS 952 01

16 FIAUDRIN Jimmy M 07-06-1999 16 15-16 768116 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 925 03

7 ABEL COINDOZ Eliott M 16/04/1999 16 15-16 809935 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 888 14 2

4 TERPEREAU Baptiste M 23-05-2000 15 15-16 688211 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 878 08 3

2 LEFEVRE Pierre M 04-09-2000 15 15-16 702279 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 804 11 4

3 CHEDET Quentin M 28-06-2000 15 15-16 807590 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 781 13 5

23 CASTILLO Kylian M 16-04-2000 15 15-16 752740 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 584 18 6

8 HOULBERT William M 16-07-2001 14 13-14 787309 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 932 02

5 GUERIN Quentin M 10-07-2001 14 13-14 745238 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 914 04 2

17 DOUIN Thomas M 01/11/2001 14 13-14 768753 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 908 05 3

1 BRETEAU Maxim M 02-02-2002 13 13-14 784201 02930  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 895 06 4

21 GUERIN Nicolas M 10/07/2001 14 13-14 745239 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 889 07 5

18 HERMENAULT Paul M 02/01/2001 14 13-14 755063 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 843 10 6

6 BOULLIER Grégory M 17-05-2002 13 13-14 786391 02931  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 789 12 7

10 SAHRAOUI Soufiane M 24/12/2001 14 13-14 789779 07554  ASS. CYCLO ET VTT DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME 722 15 8

13 FROUIN Evann M 26-01-2002 13 13-14 786381 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 645 16 9

15 TRAVERT Matéo M 09-12-2002 13 13-14 802217 02932  CYCLO CLUB DE TELOCHE 614 17 10

11 AUVILLE HUGUES Benjamin M 08-06-2002 13 13-14 807591 07434  LES CYCLOS DE VERNEIL 553 19 11

Sélection 
provisoire
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point Générale N° plaque Nom F - 13-14 17-18 15-16 13-14
870 09 19 POIRIER 1ére
952 01 9 DUBOIS
925 03 16 FIAUDRIN
888 14 7 ABEL COINDOZ 2
932 02 8 HOULBERT
914 04 5 GUERIN 2
908 05 17 DOUIN 3
895 06 1 BRETEAU 4
889 07 21 GUERIN 5
878 08 4 TERPEREAU 3
843 10 18 HERMENAULT 6
804 11 2 LEFEVRE 4
789 12 6 BOULLIER 7
781 13 3 CHEDET 5
722 15 10 SAHRAOUI 8
645 16 13 FROUIN 9
614 17 15 TRAVERT 10
584 18 23 CASTILLO 6
553 19 11 AUVILLE HUGUES 11

1er

1er

1er


